OUR MISSION

Covenant Academy exists to serve Christ and His Kingdom, by sharing the gospel and partnering with parents to train students by way of Scripture and the classical liberal arts.

2026-2027 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Required Fees (Non-refundable)

	Pre-K	Kinder to 12
Online Application Fees	\$ 75	\$ 150
Online Enrollment/Registration Fee ^{1,2}	\$ 400	\$ 450

¹Due within 14 days of application acceptance for new students or when a returning student enrollment is completed, payable through Online Enrollment.*

²If your current student is signed up for continuous enrollment, the \$450 Registration Fee is collected in January instead of the usual monthly tuition payment.

*Returning families who selected NO to Continuous Enrollment the prior year must complete the online enrollment AND pay the Registration Fee by December 15 to have class placement priority.

Classroom placement is not reserved until the registration fee has been paid as stated above.

Annual Tuition

	2026-27 ANNUAL TUITION	10 Monthly Payments (Jul-May**)	2 Equal Payments (Jul and Dec)	Annual Tuition w/ 5% Discount (Due June 1)
Part-Time Pre-K (3-Day)	\$7,990	\$799	\$3,995	\$7,590.50
Full-Time Pre-K (5-Day)	\$13,200	\$1,320	\$6,600	\$12,540.00
Grammar School (Kinder-6 Grade)	\$16,500	\$1,650	\$8,250	\$15,675.00
Logic School (Grades 7-9)	\$17,250	\$1,725	\$8,625	\$16,387.50
Rhetoric School (Grades 10-12)	\$18,600	\$1,860	\$9,300	\$17,670.00
FACTS Payment Plan Fee		\$55	\$25	\$25

Registration Fee covers a portion of the cost of classroom textbooks, disposable workbooks, technology expenses, and other classroom materials essential to the education of your student. Annual Tuition includes non-overnight field trips and Yearbooks.

Covenant Academy has implemented Continuous Enrollment where only the annual Registration Fee of \$450 per student will be assessed annually in the month of January (**the first of 10 monthly tuition payments will be made in July and the last will be made in May). Online Enrollment is a one-time enrollment process where your student stays enrolled until they either graduate or you opt-out of enrollment for the next school year.

As your child is initially enrolled, you will be asked to agree to the terms of the contract which states the following: "I hereby opt into continuous enrollment. This means that my student will continue coming back to Covenant every year unless I tell the school otherwise. I understand that I have until December 15th each subsequent school year to notify the school office of any changes in my plans of enrollment for my child."

All tuition payments and incidental family charges (billed separately) are processed through the third party organization, FACTS. During Online Enrollment, each family will select a FACTS Payment Plan relative to methods and timing of payments. FACTS assesses an enrollment fee listed above based on number of tuition payments and a \$30 fee for any returned payments.

Covenant Academy reserves the right to not re-enroll any student if his or her account with Covenant Academy is delinquent.

Open enrollment for *new* students begins February 1.